AGENDA

Arkansas Basin Roundtable
December 11, 2013
CSU, Pueblo, Colorado
12:30 pm —3:00 pm

12:30 — 12:45 Roundtable Business — Chairperson

12:45-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Introductions

Approval of November 2013 minutes
Review agenda

Public Comment

IBCC Report

Subcommittee Reports and Updates
Non-consumptive needs committee
Ag Value subcommittee

DISCUSSION

Basin Implementation Plan
- Goals and Objectives

- Watershed Health

- Conservation

WSRA Grant Applications
Basin Implementation Plan elements

Other business

Public Outreach and meetings around the Basin
~Where and when we could meet to gather input on the Basin

Plan

Next meeting January 8, 2014; CSU Pueblo

Adjourn




